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Good Luck to All Local 
Area Sports Teams!

GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA SPORTS TEAMS!

Damon Andrews - Store Manager

Colby High School Football

Front Row (from left): Zane Winger, Konner Kriss, Michael Tubbs, Macen Schull, 
Dustin Reed, Adam Giersh, Jaden Morrison, Josh Finley, Brett Schroeder, Kyle Finley, 
Chase Hartwell, Middle Row: Quade Woofter. Daniel Myers, Luke Cox, Josh Matchell, 
Austin Schissler, Eric Schuette, Hunter Butts, Ashley Coleman, Sterling Miller, Keegan 

Morgan, Beau Brown, Brandon Gaede, Austin Boehme. Back Row: Zach Young, Ste-
ven Gaede, Trek Keck, Troy Quenzer, Leighton Koel, Andrew Elling, Braden Sager, 
Trevor Strutt, Jay Ziegelmeier,  Zell Bierble, Austin Rogers, Caleb Mazanec, Andrew 
Taylor. Not Pictured: Chase Eggert.

Friday, Sept. 2, 7 p.m. – vs. St. Francis High School
Friday, Sept. 9, 7:30 p.m. – at Hugoton High School
Friday, Sept. 16, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Friday, Sept. 23, 7:30 p.m. – at Holcomb High School
Friday, Sept. 30, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Ulysses High School
Friday, Oct. 7, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Goodland High School
Friday, Oct. 7, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Goodland High School
Friday, Oct. 14, 7 p.m. – at Concordia High School
Friday, Oct. 21, 7 p.m. – at Clay Center Community High 

School
Thursday, Oct. 27, 7 p.m. – vs. Russell High School
Tuesday, Nov. 1, TBA – Bi-Districts
Saturday, Nov. 5, TBA – Regionals
Friday, Nov. 11, TBA – Sectionals
Friday, Nov. 18, TBA – Sub-State
Saturday, Nov. 26, TBA – State

Varsity Schedule
Monday, Sept. 5, 5:30 p.m. – at St. Francis High School
Monday, Sept. 12, 4 p.m. – vs. Hugoton High School
Monday, Sept. 19, 4 p.m. – at Scott City High School
Monday, Sept. 26, 4:30 p.m. – vs. Holcomb High School
Monday, Oct. 3, TBA – at Ulysses High School
Monday, Oct. 10, 4:30 p.m. – at Goodland High School
Monday, Oct. 17, 5:30 p.m. – vs. Decatur Community High School

Junior Varsity Schedule

Monday, Sept. 12, 6 p.m. –  vs. Hugoton High School
Monday, Sept. 19, 6 p.m. –  at Scott City High School
Monday, Sept. 26, 6 p.m. –  vs. Holcomb High School
Monday, Oct. 3, 6:30 p.m. –  at Ulysses High School
Thursday, Oct. 6, 6 p.m. –  vs. Garden City High School
Monday, Oct. 10, 6:30 p.m. –  at Goodland High School

C-Team Schedule


